DATA SHEET
GLV9_C34341 Series
Part of the simpleLED Program®
2011v1
simpleLED GLV9_C34341 SERIES
FEATURES & BENEFITS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
2011v1

Tp
Tp
PART NUMBERING & ORDERING INFORMATION
2011v1
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
1. PRODUCT SERIES
GLV91C34341
Circular FR4 with 3 LEDs in series
GLV92C34341
Circular MCPCB with 3 LEDs in series
2. CONNECTOR TYPE
00 – Solder Pad
20 – 20cm UL1007 20Awg
CN – TYCO 2008563-1
3. LED TYPE
LL - LXML LUXEON REBEL
LB - LXM8 LUXEON REBEL
LG - LXML LUXEON REBEL ES
5. CCT
S30 – 3000K ANSI
D40 – 4000K
S40 – 4000K ANSI
W00 – 5600K
S50 – 5000K ANSI
4. NUMBER OF LED
03 - 3 LEDs
6. FLUX BIN
L – Min 80lm@350mA
N – Min 100lm@350mA
R – Min 160 Lumens@700mA
S – Min 180 Lumens@700mA
T – Min  200 Lumens@700mA
GLV9*C34341 / AA – BB CC DDD E FFF
Part Number：
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
7. OPTICS
0BS – 15/22 Degree, single lens
0BN – 27 Degree, single lens
0BF – 38/43 Degree, single lens
ACCESSORIES FOR  LENS
•Single Lens
2011v1
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
38°
27°
15°
LUXEON
REBEL
HOLDER
LUXEON
REBEL ES
SIZE
MANUFACTURER
PART #
BRANDNo.
Yes43°θ13.5x7.3mmGLVA1BF01Y3
Yes27°θ13.5x7.3mmGLVA1BN01Y2
Yes22°θ13.5x7.3mmGLVA1BS01Y
GL
1
GLVA1 BS 01 Y
Part Number：
1 2 3 4
1. ACCESSORIES CATEGORY NUMBER
GLVA1
Optics Number
2. OPTICS ANGLE
BS – 15/22 Degree Lens
BN – 27 Degree Lens
BF – 38/43 Degree Lens
3. LENS NUMBER
01 – Exclude DF, 1 Lens, With Holder
4. RING / HOLDER